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CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

PER UNIT

RATE

®

Section 2 of the Amended Water Rate Resolution adopted by the d
of the Wood Creek Water Distriet on November 8, 1976, a copy o
attached hereto, presicrbes the following monthly rates:

A, Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections{

ommission g ‘
fl which is y

Number of Gallons or Less Minimum Monthly

Size of Water of Water Per Month to be Water Rate
Meter Connection Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connectiion
.5/8 inch x 3/4 2,000 6.50
3/L inch 3,500 9.50
l inch 5,000 11.75
1-1/2 inch 10,000 17.38
2 inch 20,000 27.38
B. Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge

Sub ject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above,| the
following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gallons pf water
consumption per month to customers .of all size connections: :

Number of Gallons . Monthly Charge Per

of Water Per Month 1,000 gallons per Month

First 2,000 gallons or less $3.25 per thousand (6,50 Mi nimum)

Next 1,500 gallons 2.00

Next 1,500 gallons 1.50

Next 2,500 gallons : 1.55

All over 7,500 gallons: 1.00

: R - — =

Connection charge for all size dogneptions « — '$200,00

Reconnection charge, after disconnegston for. un |

nonpayment of monthly bill - ' 10.00
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